NozzleScan
Radial nozzle scanner with probe skew
Benefits
Low-profile design for use below
adjoining nozzle flanges
Transducer skew axis can be adjusted,
encoded and locked
Two-axis and three-axis instrument

Features
Options and Accessories
Order Information
NozzleScan
Magnetic wheel mounting module for ferritic nozzles,
clamping ring mounting module for non-ferritic
Adjustable probe skew axis, free-running or by screw
adjustment
Probe skew axis optionally encoded for inspection with
suitable three-axis instrumentation
Obstruction free probe mounting allowing the operator
to hold the probe like a conventional inspection
 AE-CDS Couplant Delivery System
Phased Array Probes
Phased Array Wedges
When ordering, please also specify:
Probe wedge width
Probe mounting type
Cable termination
NozzleScan is available to order in a wide range of confi gurations. Select options from the tables below to create a
product code for your specifi c requirement:
Phoenix Inspection Systems Limited, Dalton House, 40 Hardwick Grange, Warrington, WA1 4RF, United Kingdom
t: +44 (0) 1925 826000    |    f: +44 (0) 1925 838 788    |     e: sales@phoenixisl.com    |    www.phoenixisl.com
Phoenix Inspection Systems Limited is a Nova Instruments company. For further information visit www.novaic.com
Phoenix Inspection Systems Limited has a policy of continuous development therefore reserves the right to change products, specifi cations and pricing without
forward notice.Actual products may differ from those presented herein. The information in this datasheet is accurate at time of publication.
2AX     –   2 Encoded axes (Circumferential and Radial)
3AX     –   3 Encoded axes (Circumferential, Radial
   and Skew)
NONE   –  No probe skew axis, probe radially aligned (2AX only)
ADJ       –   Adjustable probe skew axis with thumbscrew
FREE    –   Free-running probe skew axis
-
MAG     –   Magnetic wheels (3" branch to flat)
RNG4    –   Clamping ring (3" - 4" branches)
RNG8    –   Clamping ring (6" - 8" branches)
RNG12  –   Clamping ring (10" - 12" branches)
RD100   –   Radial axis module for set-through
     nozzles, 100mm stroke length
RD250  –    Radial axis module for set-through
     nozzles, 250mm stroke length
       OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
AXIAL    –    Axial module for set-on
       nozzle configurations
AE-NOZ - - - -
AUTO     –  Motorised version for
automated inspections
®